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J.P. Morgan 2021 3 A | P1ATHE | HftEhES | #0144 TR 500 | 2022 4£ 4 F | $22.8780 | $11,439.0000 1,371,995
Securities PLC | 18 H 21 H
PTAETHE | HMEhES | BSEITAETEAY 15,000 | 2023 /2 H | $22.9260 | $343,890.0000 1,386,995
8 H
FETE | BMERER | EESTETESY 4,500 | 20234 1 A | $22.9508 | $103,278.6900 1,391,495
30 H
PTETE | HMtERES | BETETEAY 500 | 2023 41 H | $22.9508 | $11,475.4100 1,391,995
30 H
PTAETE | HfrERiEs | EERTETESY 3,000 | 2023 =1 H | $22.9508 | $68,852.4600 1,394,995
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PTAETHE | HfrEREs | EErTETESY 2,000 | 2023 4£1 H | $22.9508 | $45,901.6400 1,396,995
30 H
PTAETE | HfrEREs | EErTETESY 500 | 2023 4£1 H | $22.9508 | $11,475.4100 1,397,495
30 H
TTATE | HftERES | AEITAETEEY 1,500 | 2022 /2 A | $22.8847 | $34,327.0400 1,395,995
8 H
TTATE | HftERES | AEITAETEEY 6,000 | 2021 £ 8 H | $22.7731 | $136,638.6000 1,389,995
3
TTATE | HftEAES | AEITAETEEY 500 | 2021 48 H | $22.7731 | $11,386.5500 1,389,495
3
TTATE | HftERES | AEITAETEEY 2,500 | 2021 £ 8 H | $22.7731 | $56,932.7500 1,386,995
3
FHAETE | HMEpES | EETETESY 4,000 | 2021 48 H | $22.7731 | $91,092.4000 1,382,995
3
FHAETE | HMEpES | EETETESY 1,000 | 2021 48 H | $22.7731 | $22,773.1000 1,381,995
3
TTAETE | HEfrEERES | BETTAETEAEY 3,000 | 2021 &£ 8 H | $22.7731 | $68,319.3000 1,378,995
3H
PTAETE | HfrERES | ST0TALE 1,000 | 2026 43 A | $22.9000 | $22,900.0000 1,379,995
3H
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J.P. Morgan Securities PLC /2#%4%Hd1 JPMorgan Chase & Co ##AHY/\HE] °



